
LGD Notification No. - LGD/HR/V14/20240626110209

Invalidate Village(s)

Published By

Name Harish Kumar
Designation Deputy Secretary
Mobile no. 6284089085
IP Address 10.88.0.40
On date 26/06/2024

Proposed By

Name Harish Kumar
Designation Deputy Secretary
Mobile no. 6284089085
IP Address 10.88.0.40
On date 26/04/2024

District Name Karnal

Sub District Name Gharaunda

Village Name (In English) {village-name-eng}

Village Name (In Local language) {village-name-local}

Village Effective Date 01/04/2024

Village Status {village-status}

How to Village is Formed? {village-formed}

INVALIDATE VILLAGES LIST

Village Code Village Name

910910 Chatar Garh

910923 Dera Fouji

910915 Dera Sikligar



Village Code Village Name

910914 Dera Kashyap

910912 Devipura

910908 Dera Jhivar

910928 Dera Majbi Sikh

910925 Bharatpur

910913 Dera Ram Rang

910924 Dera Ram Lal



1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8


		eOffice Division
	2024-06-26T11:02:10+0530
	Harish Kumar




